2025-001-749
Project Title:
Location:
Supplier:
Address:
Contact Number:
TIN Number:
                   Please  quote your  lowest price  on  the items/ listed below, subject to the General
conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your  quotation duly
signed by your representative not later than June 16, 2025 in the return envelope attached herewith.
Note:
1 All entries must be type written.
2 Delivery period is within fifteen (15) days
3 Warranty shall be for the period of six months (6) months for supplies and materials,
one (1) year for equipment, from date of acceptance by the procuring entity.
4 Price validity shall be for the period of thirty (30) calendar days.
5 G-eps registration certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.
6 Suppliers shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product being offered.
1 1 unit
2 3 unit
3 1 bxs
DESCRIPTION
Atleast: Processor: AMD Ryzen 5 4600G WITH Redeon
Republic of the Philippines
MCR/BAC Chairman
QTY. UNIT
Key features and specifications:
Atleast Wireless standard:802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax
dual band:2.4 GHZ and 5 GHz
Atleast maximum transmission rate 1.775 Gbps
power supply support 802.3af/802.3at PoE and local
12V/2A.operating temperature:10°C~ 55°C
storage temperature:- 40°C ~ 70°C
Worhing Humidity: atleast 5% ~ 95% (non condensing)
internet ports: 2 x 10/100/1000M. VIRTUAL AP:
support up to 32 virtual Aps.others feature supports
DHCP/PPPOE/VPN,IPV6VLAN Grouping,L2/L3 roaming
Atleast automatic channel/power adjustment TKIP/AES
AND black and white list.
UTP Cable
Atleast 6 unshielded twister pair, which support data trans
Desktop Computer
Monitor: Atleast 24 inch,wireless mouse and keyboard
Wireless Access Point
Graphics 3.70 GHZ
Back up storage Atleast 2TB SSD
UNIT PRICE
1 onboard and 1 PCIE
Atleast Memory: 16.0 GB, 1 TB HDD, 7200rpm,lan card:
fer speed up to 1gps and handlegigabit elemnents.solid
copper.
TOTAL PRICE
Province of Oriental Mindoro
PhilGeps Ref: No.     General Service Office
Supply and Delivery of IT Equipment for Digitalization of Centralize
Procurement System
Municipality of Gloria
Project Number:  Date:  June 12, 2025
Quotation No.:2025-NP-043
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
ITEM NO.
MANULITO S. RODRIGUEZ
______________________
______________________
Warranty:                  ______________________
Price Validity:            ______________________
                          After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote
       you on the item at     prices noted above
Canvass By:
DANILO M. SELDA
Municipal BAC Canvaseer
                    Date
Printed Name / Signature
Tel. No./Cellphone No.
e-mail address
atleast PVC sheath for protection against physical damage